Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
29th

Class
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI
OPTI

Results are final as of 15:13 on May 31, 2020

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
4833
4831
4832
4763
4750
4812
4796
4760
4567
DEN 8525
4504
4372
4809
4759
4755
4550
4776
4745
4757
4487
4424
4582
POL1910
4742
4623
4392
4171
4521
476
4352

Club
MSS
MSS
BOSS
MSS
LBS
BOJK
SSP
LBS
LBS
MSS
LBS
LBS
LERSS
SBK
LBS
EBK
LERSS
BOJK
LBS
LBS
LBS
BOJK
MSS
SSP
LERSS
SSP
BOJK
Réde Orm
MSS
LBS

HelmName

Leo Birgersson
Philip Bjérkman
Max Zetterstrom
Oscar Wallin

Max Weber Ullman
Viktoria Novak
Filip Lindstrom
Cesar Sparrenbom
Nils Netterlid
Sebastian Delgado
Elliot Remvall
Linnea Messing
Liv Haggstrom
Hugo Flygare
Mollie Skogfeldt
Vidar Wickstrém

Maja Larsson - Bergqvist

Viktor EKI&f
Tove Joost

Filip Carselid
Wilson Terra Froberg
Ida Kayser

Pola Wdowiak
Linus Sellergren
Love Havgaard
Elias Rennstam
Mi Jiachen
Vidar Hjortstad
Oliver Bjorkman

Oskar Netterlid

R1 R2
2.0 1.0
1.0 2.0
4.0 3.0
6.0 6.0
8.0 4.0
11.0 7.0
13.0 9.0
9.0 8.0
10.0 13.0
3.0 5.0
14.0 11.0
16.0 14.0
12.0 19.0
5.0 12.0
15.0 10.0
20.0 20.0
27.0 17.0
17.0 18.0
7.0 16.0
21.0 15.0
24.0 22.0
19.0 21.0
26.0 23.0
18.0 31.0 DNF
22.0 25.0
25.0 24.0
28.0 26.0
23.0 31.0 DNF

31.0 DNS 31.0 DNS
31.0 DNF 31.0 DNS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

www.sailwave.com

R3 Total
1.0 4.0

2.0 5.0

4.0 11.0
5.0 17.0
7.0 19.0
3.0 21.0
6.0 28.0
12.0 29.0
9.0 32.0
31.00CS 39.0
16.0 41.0
13.0 43.0
14.0 45.0
31.0 DNF 48.0
24.0 49.0
10.0 50.0
8.0 52.0
18.0 53.0
31.0DNF 54.0
19.0 55.0
11.0 57.0
23.0 63.0
15.0 64.0
17.0 66.0
20.0 67.0
21.0 70.0
22.0 76.0
31.0DNS 85.0
31.0DNS 93.0
31.0DNS 93.0

Nett
4.0

5.0

11.0
17.0
19.0
21.0
28.0
29.0
32.0
39.0
41.0
43.0
45.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
57.0
63.0
64.0
66.0
67.0
70.0
76.0
85.0
93.0
93.0



